
Big Rockfish Creek Outfall Contract II 
Pre-Bid Conference  
June 22, 2023 2pm via Microsoft Teams 

NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE 

AJ Riddle Public Works Commission allan.riddle@faypwc.com 910-223-4785 

Garrett Smith Public Works Commission garrett.smith@faypwc.com 910-223-4809 

Nikole Bohannon Public Works Commission nikole.bohannon@faypwc.com 910-635-9882 

Tanya Hazlett Public Works Commission tanya.hazlett@faypwc.com 910-223-4023 

Brandie Grubb Public Works Commission brandie.grubb@faypwc.com 910-223-4271 

Liz Testa-Vasser Public Works Commission elizabeth.vasser@faypwc.com 910-223-4730 

Monroe Huckaby WK Dickson mhuckaby@wkdickson.com 919-437-0031 

Jason Ruark WK Dickson jruark@wkdickson.com  919-586-5347 

Don Sisko Town of Hope Mills dsisko@townofhopemills.com  910-429-3384 

Gus McLean TA Loving Company gmclean@taloving.com 252-862-5185 

Jeff Price TA Loving Company jprice@taloving.com 919-734-8400 

Dustin Downie TA Loving Company ddownie@taloving.com 252-775-0044 

Jason Savage TA Loving Company jsavage@taloving.com 919-417-6199 

J. David Stike Sanford Contractors dstike@sanfordcontractors.com 919-770-4565 

Christopher Stike Sanford Contractors cstike@sanfordcontracors.com 919-895-0634 

Blake Wheeless Sanford Contractors bwheeless@sanfordcontractors.com 919-935-7355 

Brandon Mitchell Terrahawk, LLC bmitchell@terrahawknc.com 919-369-8219 

Bobby Raynor Park Construction braynor@parknc.com 919-323-1581 

Sandra C Carroll Williams ES and J sandyc@esandj.com 910-567-6138 

Rick Williams ES and J rickw@esandj.com 910-567-6138 

Ada Aranguri Beluca LLC adaa@belucallc.com 336-989-8880 

Blake Horne 
Sunbelt Rentals Pump 
Solutions Blake.horne@sunbeltrentals.com 919-418-7930 
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